

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18883/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 06/01/2012 in LAA No.295/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

IMPULSE INDIA P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18911-18913 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19417-19418 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20046 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9616-9618 of 2012

WITH I.A. 1-3

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C)...CC 13932 of 2012

WITH I.A. 1

(appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C) No. 24263/2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) Nos. 24530-24615/2012

(With office report)

Date: 17/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Adv.

Ms. Mrinalne, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Mr. Ravinder Godara, Adv.

Mr. Deep Karan Singh Dalal, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. J.M. Khanna, Adv.

Ms. Shefali Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Harkesh Chand Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. T.N. Bhatt, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Sudhanshu Tomar, Adv.

Mr. Raghuvinder Godara, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sahil Bhalaik, Adv.  
Mr. Uddayan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Bankey Bihari, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Maan, Adv.  
Mr. Jai Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)  
| Court Master

|